1910
2220
2220
2221
2223
2230
2235
2235
2580
2580
2820
3000
3018
3020
3110
3111
3118
3120
3128
3130
3130
3140
3150
3150
3150
3190
3200
3200
3201
3220
3220
3220
3221

Buken
Heist-op-den-Berg
Hallaar
Booischot
Schriek
Ramsel
Houtvenne
Hulshout
Beerzel

Putte
Rijmenam
Leuven
Wijgmaal (Brabant)
Herent
Rotselaar
Wezemaal
Werchter
Tremelo

Baal

Betekom
Begijnendijk
Keerbergen
Haacht
Wespelaar
Tildonk
Boortmeerbeek
Gelrode
Aarschot
Langdorp
Holsbeek
Kortrijk-Dutsel
Sint-Pieters-Rode
Nieuwrode

9 km
7 km
9 km
7 km
3 km
9 km
8 km
10 km
7 km
8 km
8 km
10 km
7 km
10 km
4 km
5 km
2 km
0 km
2 km
4 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
6 km
7 km
10 km
6 km
7 km
10 km
9 km
10 km
10 km
9 km



